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Zebron®

 Zebron ZB-PAH-EU :

Agilent Restek

• DB-EUPAH • Rxi-PAH

•  PAH 

•  (340/360 C)

• [b j k]

ZB-PAH-EU

GC PAH

Zebron ZB-PAH-EU  PAH Zebron GC 
PAH Zebron ZB-PAH-EU  ZB-PAH-CT 
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Excellent Resolution of 
EU PAH Critical Pairs

EU 15+1 PAHs

GC-MS 
Zebron ZB-PAH-EU
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.20 μm
7HG-G043-10

 5:1 @ 330 C, 1 L
Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 24 psi ( )
45 C  0.8 min  200 C @ 45 C/min  226 C @ 
3 C/min  0 min  320 C @ 10 C/min  20 min
MSD, 50-500 m/z
300 C
300 C

1. [c]
2. [ ]
3. [c d]
4.
5.5-
6. [b]
7. [k]
8. [j]
9. [a]
10. [1,2,3-cd]
11. [a,h]
12. [g h i]

13. [a l]
14. [a e]
15. [a i]
16. [a h]
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Zebron®
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EU 15+1 EPA 610 PAHs 

Zebron ZB-EU-PAH GC  EU 15 + 1 EPA 610 PAH

 EU 15+1  EPA 610 PAHs

GC-MS 
Zebron ZB-PAH-EU
30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.20 μm
7HG-G043-10

 5:1 @ 330 C, 1 L
Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 24 psi ( )
45 C  0.8 min  200 C @ 45 C/min  226 C @ 
3 C/min  0 min  320 C @ 10 C/min  20 min
MSD, 50-500 m/z
300 C
300 C

1.
2. 
3. 
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. 
9. [c]
10. [ ]
11. [c d]
12. 

13. 5-
14. [b]
15. [k]
16. [j]
17. [a]
18. [1,2,3-cd]
19. [a,h]
20. [g h i]
21. [a l]
22. [a e]
23. [a i]
24. [a h]
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 PAH 

ZB-PAH-EU
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Zebron®
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ZB-PAH-EU

Comparative separations may not be representative of all applications.

 EU 15+1  EPA 610 PAH Zebron

 2
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Better Separation 
and 20 % Faster!

55 min Run Time

Zebron ZB-PAH-EU
30 meter x 0.25 mm x 0.20 μm

 A
30 meter x 0.25 mm x 0.25 μm

 B
30 meter x 0.25 mm x 0.10 μm

14 15

16

25.2 25.4 25.6 25.8

14 15

16

29.69.4 29.8 30

14 15

16

24.224 24.4 24.6

Co-eluting Key Isomers

GC-MS 

5:1 @ 330 C, 1 L
Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 24 psi ( )
45 C  0.8 min  200 C @ 45 C/min  226 C @
3 C/min  0 min  320 C @ 10 C/min  20 min
MSD, 50-500 m/z
300 C
300 C

1.
2. 
3. 
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. 
9. [c]
10. [ ]
11. [c d]
12. 

13.5-
14. [b]
15. [k]
16. [j]
17. [a]
18. [1,2,3-cd]
19. [a,h]
20. [g h i]
21. [a l]
22. [a e]
23. [a i]
24. [a h]
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Zebron®

Zebron ZB-PAH-EU
10 m x 0.10 mm x 0.08 m
7CB-G043-59

 5:1 @ 320 C, 1 L
Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 0.68 mL/min ( )
100 C  3.0 min  200 C @ 60 C/min  270 C @ 22 C/min 

 300 C @ 4.5 C/min  330 C @ 80 C/min  0.5 min
MSD, 50-500 m/z
300 C
300 C
1.
2. 
3. 
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. 
9. [a]

GC-MS  PAH

Zebron ZB-PAH-EU  12  18  PAH 

ZB-PAH-EU

MS 

40  340/360
 (°C)

PAH
PCB

• 

• 15 + 1
 EPA  PAH

• 

 Phenomenex 
Phenomenex 

Zebron ZB-PAH-EU 
mm df μm C

10
0.10 0.08 0 340/360 7CB-G043-59

20
0.18 0.14 0 340/360 7FD-G043-47

30
0 25 0 20 0 340/360 7HG-G043-10

60
0 25 0 20 0 340/360 7KG-G043-10

3
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10.
11. [b]
12. [k]
13. [j]
14. [a] 
15. [e] 
16. [1,2,3-cd] 
17. [a,h]
18. [g,h,i]

5

17

12  18  PAH 

ZB-PAH-EU 340/360 C

PAH
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Zebron®

2015 25
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 Zebron ZB-PAH-CT 

Agilent

• Select PAH

• PAH

• [b k]

•  PAH 

• [b j k]

ZB-PAH-CT

 GC  PAH

Zebron ZB-PAH-CT  EU 
PAH  EPA  PAH 

 Zebron ZB-PAH-CT 
 EU 15 + 1 PAH 

 PAH 
 PAH

 Zebron ZB-PAH-CT  EU 15+1 PAH 

Zebron ZB-PAH-CT
40 m x 0.18 mm x 0.14 m
7PD-G044-47

 30:1 @ 320 C, 1 L
Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 78 psi ( )
45 C  0.8 min  200 C @ 45 C/min  265 C @ 
3 C/ min  5 min  270 C @ 1 C/min  320 C @ 
10 C/min  15 min
MSD (Shimadzu GC-MS-QP2010 Ultra)
SIM

SIM 216, 226, 228, 242, 252, 276, 278, 302 m/z
300 C
300 C

1. [c]
2. [c,d]
3. [ ]
4.
5. 
6. 5-
7. [b]
8. [j]
9. [k]

10. [a]
11. [1,2,3-c,d]
12.Dibenz [a,h]
13. [g,h,i]
14. [a,l]
15. [a,e]
16. [a,i]
17. [a,h]

4 5 8
9

[b j k]
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Zebron®
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15 + 1

1. [c]
2. [c,d] 
3. [ ]
4.
5.
6. 5-
7. [b]
8. [j]
9. [k]
10. [a]
11. [1,2,3-c,d]
12. Dibenz [a,h]
13. [g,h,i]
14. [a,l]
15. [a,e]
16. [a,i]
17. [a,h]

ZB-PAH-CT 

ZB-PAH-CT

MS 

-40  320/340
 (°C)

PAH
PCB

• 

•  15 + 
1  EPA  PAH

• 

 Phenomenex 
Phenomenex 

Zebron ZB-PAH-CT 
mm df μm C

20
0.18 0.14 0 320/340 7FD-G044-47

30
0.25 0.20 0 320/340 7HG-G044-10

40
0.18 0.14 0 320/340 7PD-G044-47

25
75

3
25

71
7

Zebron ZB-PAH-CT

30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.20 m

GC-MS 

7HG-G044-10 (Zebron ZB-PAH-CT)
 15:1 @ 320 C, 1 L

Zebron PLUS  Z-Liner™
AG2-4B13-05  Shimadzu 2010 GC

 @ 23.7 psi ( )
45 C  0.8 min  200 C @ 45 C/min 

 266 C @ 3 C/ min  0 min  320 C @ 
10 C/min  320 C  20 min
MSD (Shimadzu GC-MS-QP2010 Ultra)
SIM

SIM 216, 226, 228, 242, 252, 276, 278, 302 m/z
300 C
300 C

 A

30 m x 0.25 mm x 0.15 m
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